COST ESTIMATE

ATTACHMENT III

Prepared by: Hector M. Leuterio Title: PROPOSED PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS Project No.
Date: 9/13/2019 SHENANDOAH PL TBD
Checked: Date: Sheet 1 of 1
Item Quantity Unit Description Unit Total Escalated
No. Price Total
1 1 LS Mobilization 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 1 LS Traffic Control 500.00 500.00
3 1,482.33 SY Milling & Grinding 15.00 22,300.00
4 250 TON HMA (Type A) Overlay 150.00 37,500.00
5 1 LS Remove Existing Concrete Median 5,000.00 5,000.00
6 1 LS Construct Curb Around PG&E Pole 1,500.00 1,500.00
7 1 LS Striping & Marking 1,000.00 1,000.00
Sub-Total $69,800.00
1 LS Administrative Change Order 10,000.00
1 LS Contingencies 10,000.00
Sub-Total $20,000.00
Total Contract Cost $89,800.00
say $90,000.00
Non-Contract Costs: 0.00
Construction Total 90,000.00 0.00
Design & Preliminary Survey 10,000.00
Inspection & Construction Survey 10,000.00
Right-of-Way & Right-of-Way Engineering 0.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST $110,000.00 0.00

Estimated start of construction:

Basis of estimate:

Method of escalation:

TBD

Cost proposals from contract work

N/ A

Construction period: 15 working days

Estimate escalated to: N / A




	Project Estimate

